Period: Jun 2017 through Jun 2017

County Court

Young 90th District
Court

Young 80th District
Court

Young S80th District
Court

Young 80th District
Coaourt

Young 90th District
Court

Young 90th District
Court

Young Q0th District
Court

Young S0th District
Court

Young 90th District

Court

Report Report Activity

Month  Year Type
6 2017 Fees
B 2017 Fees
& 2017 Fees
8 2017 Fees
§ 2017 Fees
6 2017 Fees
6 2017 Fees
6 2017 Fees
8 2017 Fees

Date / Time printed: 7/18/2017 11:40:43 AM

No
Activity

False
False

False

False
False

False

False
False

False

Judge

Bristow , 8

Bristow , S

Bristow , S

Bristow , S

Bristow , 8

Bristow , 8

Bristow , S

Bristow , S

Bristow , S

ourt Activity Detail Report - Fees

Casge
Number

09915

0962

10318

10417

10728

10848

10866

10880

10891

Case Style

VS
CORTEZ,DOM
INIC

Ve
LEHR,HAROL
D RANDAL

VS
MARTINEZ TH
ERESA
CAROLINE

VS
TOZER,SHEE
TIA GALE

V3
FIERRO JESS
E HILARIO

VS
MCCOMACK,
BILLIE
RUSSELL

Ve
WELTY ,JAME
SEARL JR

VS
RATER,PATRI
CK DILLON

VS
HERRING GIN
NY LYNN

Attormey

True

True

True

True

True

True

True

True

True

Appaintee  Appointes  Appointee Appointes Appointee

Bar
21711300

24058373

18526450

15678670

18678670

24072516

15678670

15678670

18526450

First N\ame LastMName Position
REGINALD WILSON  Atftorney
R
CHAD ALLMAN  Attorney
CHRISTOP
HER
MIKE A SMIDDY  Attorney
GARYD  PEAK Attorney
GARYD  PEAK Attorney
FRANZM VON Attorney
"FM HOFFMAN

N
GARYD PEAK Attorney
GARYD PEAK Aftorney
MIKE A SMIDDY  Atftorney
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Typa
Aftorney

Atftorney

Attorney

Attorney

Altorney

Attorney

Attorney

Altorney

Altorney

Approval
Date

06/20/2017

06/05/2017

06/09/2017

06/14/2017

06/22/2017

06/14/2017

06/12f2017

0811412017

08/30/2017

Bille

Fee Fee Hrs
Source Amount Billed Exp
County  350.00 4]
County 350,00 0
County  350.00 V]
County  350.00 0
County  500.00 0
County  350.00 0
County  543.29 0
County  300.00 0
County  300.00 0



Young

Young

Young

Young

Young

Young

Young

Young

Young

‘Young

Young

Young

80th District
Court

90th District
Court

80th District
Court

90th District
Court

90th District
Court

80th District
Court

90th District
Court

90th District
Court

90th District
Court

90th District
Court

90th District
Court

90th District
Court

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

Date / Time printed: 7/18/2017 11:40:43 AM

Fees

Fees

Faes

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Faes

Fees

Fees

False

False

False

False

False

False

False

False

Falsa

False

False

False

Bristow , 8

Bristow , S

Bristow , 5

Bristow , 8

Bristow , 3

Bristow , 5

Bristow , 8

Bristow , 8

Bondurant ,
A

Dockery, D

Bondurant ,
A

Bondurant
A

10892

10905

10913

27708

21748

27775

28586

31888

32116

32204

32358

32616

Court Activity Detail Report - Fees

VS
HERRING,GIN
NY LYNN

VS
LARANCE.ED
WARD
WAYNE

VS
GARDNER,JE
SSE DALE

LEWIS,BLAKE
E VS

BOND,CHEYE
NNE NICOLE
Vs

JORDAN,CHR
ISTIAN
SCCTT VS

STROHL RAY
EUGENE VS

IN THE
INTEREST OF
ViE

SILVEIRA-
WAGGONER,
KADE
DRESDEN V5

HEIMSNESS,J
ADEN ORION
VS

RAMEY,BETH
ANY VS

IN THE
INTEREST OF
V8

Trug

True

True

True

True

True

True

True

True

True

Trug

True

18526450

186878670

007588799

20183400

24048337

24033265

20183400

20721600

24040820

24040820

MIKE A SMIDDY  Attorney

GARYD PEAK Aftorney

MICHAEL BURNS Attorney

K

GARYD TRAMMEL Attorney
L

GARY TRAMMEL Aitorney
L

CHRISTOP BARAN Aftorney

HER D

LANDON H THOMPSO Ad Litem
N

GARYD TRAMMEL Attorney
L

RANDALL WALKER Ad Litem
W

BRETT HALE Ad Litem

TIFFANY N BRANSON Attorney
ad litem

TIFFANY N BRANSCN Attorney
ad litem
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Attorney

Attornay

Attarney

Altorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Aftornay

Attorney

Attorney

06/30/2017

081162017

06107/2017

06/0812017

060512017

06/28/2017

06/09/2017

06/05/2017

081272047

0812812017

0610872017

08/09/2017

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

300.00

350.00

500.00

350.00

350.00

300.00

930.00

3aso.00

250.00

300.00

361.53

425.00



Court Activity Detail Report - Fees

Young 90th District g 2017 Fees False Bondurant, 32772 COMPTONJT  True 24013774 SUSAN ELLIOTT Aftorney Aftorney 086f12/2017 County  390.00
Court A VS WISENER ad litemn
Young 90th District 8 2017 Fees False Bondurant, 32772 COMPTONT  Truge 04799600 MARYC  BRASHER AdLitem Attorney 06/22/2017 County 185.99
Court A Vs
Young 90th District 8 2017 Fees False Bondurant, 32850 INTHE True 24094783 SARAH LADD Ad Litem Attorney 06/14/2017 County  100.00
Court A INTEREST OF
. Vs
Young 80th District 8 2017 Fees False Bondurant, 32858 IN THE True 20721600 RANDALL WALKER AdLlitem Atorney 06/27/2017 County 250.00
Court A INTEREST OF W
vsS
Young 90th District 3] 2017 Fees False Bondurant, 32858 IN THE True 24013774 SUSAN ELLICTT AdLitern Attorney 06/29/2047 County  275.00
Court A INTEREST COF WISENER
Vs
Young 90th District 8 2017 Fees False Bondurant, 32875 IN THE True 20721600 RANDALL WALKER Atorney Atterney 06/08/2017 County  250.00
Court A INTEREST QF W ad litem
Vs
foung 90th District & 2017 Fees False Bondurant, 32987 IN THE True SARAH LADD Ad Litem Afforney 06/29/2017 County  303.27
Court A INTEREST OF
Vs
Young 20th District -] 2017 Fees False Bondurant, 33014 IN THE True 24013774 SUSAN ELLIOTT AdLitem Attorney 06/29/2017 GCounty 975.00
Court A INTEREST OF WISENER
va
Young 90th District & 2017 Fees False Bristow,S 33208 IN THE True 24013774 SUSAN ELLIOTT AHomey Afttorney 06/28/2017 County  365.00
Court INTEREST OF WISENER
VS
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